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Women / 10 / L10 s4 gp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Moorea Linker654
LaFleur's Tampa

9.725 9.600 9.6509.350 38.325
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Bridget Bourque648
LaFleur's Tampa

9.625 8.800 9.4759.025 36.925
2 3 3 2T 2 

2 

Ariana Light614
Golden City

9.275 8.400 9.4759.375 36.525
5 5 1 2T 3 

3 

Lily Kurrack662
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.300 9.4008.250 35.250
4 6 5 4 4 

4 

Kaylee Bluffstone647
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.025 8.9258.675 34.575
9 8 4 7 5 

5 

Gabi Schwarz305
Suncoast

9.325 8.250 8.6007.675 33.850
3 7 8T 8 6 

6 

Janelle Lopez382
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 8.550 7.8007.875 33.250
8 4 7 11 7 

7 

Olivia Williams384
Coast Elite - FL

8.875 7.750 9.1007.200 32.925
10 10 10 6 8 

8 

Karah Vargo383
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 7.800 8.3007.675 32.525
11 9 8T 9 9 

9 

Kayden Fox275
Suncoast

9.250 0.000 9.1508.075 26.475
6 11 6 5 10 

10 

Hannah Drielick650
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 9.200 7.9250.000 26.175
7 2 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10 s4 gp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Ortega655
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 9.550 9.3009.600 37.850
5 1 1 4 1 

1 

Gabrielle Diaz649
LaFleur's Tampa

9.525 9.125 9.7259.150 37.525
2T 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Ryanna Head653
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.050 9.5759.150 37.275
4 6 3T 2 3T

3T

Renae Schmidt658
LaFleur's Tampa

9.525 9.200 9.5009.050 37.275
2T 3 5 3 3T

3T

Shelby Smith334
360 Gymnastics FL

9.000 8.675 8.8259.375 35.875
9 8 2 6T 5 

5 

Leia Randall710
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.075 8.2758.825 35.375
7T 5 6 8 6 

6 

Kylie Haffner652
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.900 8.9508.100 35.150
7T 7 9 5 7 

7 

Elise Panzner656
LaFleur's Tampa

9.700 9.300 7.0006.650 32.650
1 2 10 9 8 

8 

Morgan Fliss273
Suncoast

9.325 0.000 8.8258.125 26.275
6 10T 8 6T 9 

9 

Cierra Koehring613
Golden City

0.000 7.800 0.0008.225 16.025
10T 9 7 10T 10 

10 

Katie Bloomston380
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10T 10T 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 10 114.550 29.050 28.450 28.100 28.950
11 1 1

2 Coast Elite - FL 10 98.700 26.650 24.100 22.750 25.200
33 2 3

3 Suncoast 10 86.600 27.900 8.250 23.875 26.575
22 3 2

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


